TYN16-600RTQ
Part Number TYN16-600RTQ
Manufacturer WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd
Description IC SCR 16A 600V TO220AB
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets TYN16-600RTQ.pdf
TYN16-600RTQ Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TYN16-600RTQ
Manufacturer Part Number TYN16-600RTQ Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd Description IC SCR 16A 600V TO220AB
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - On State (Vtm) (Max) 1.5V Voltage - Off State 600V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 1.3V Supplier Device Package TO-220AB
Series - SCR Type Standard Recovery
Packaging Tube Package / Case TO-220-3
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 16A Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 10.2A
Current - Off State (Max) 1mA Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 210A, 231A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 40mA Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 25mA
Semiconductors Co., Ltd with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TYN16-600RTQ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TYN16-600RTQ
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TYN16-600CT,127 IC SCR 16A 600V TO220AB WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
TYN106RG TYN106RG ST ST 15000 pcs
TYN16X-800RT TYN16X-800RT NXP NXP 100 pcs
TYN1025 TYN1025 ST ST 1000 pcs
TYN16X-600CTNQ TYN16X-600CTN/TO-220F/STANDARD WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd 500 pcs
TYN16B-600CTJ TYN16B-600CTJ D2PAK Q1 T1 WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd 500 pcs
TYN16X-600RT TYN16X-600RT NXP NXP 5 pcs
TYN1212RG SCR 1200V 12A TO220AB STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
TYN1040RG TYN1040RG ST ST 15000 pcs
TYN16X-600CT,127 IC SCR 16A 600V TO-220F WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
TYN1225 TYN1225 ST ST 3020 pcs
TYN16X-600RT,127 IC SCR 16A 600V TO-220F WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
TYN16X-600CT TYN16X-600CT NXP NXP 117 pcs
TYN1225RG SCR 1200V 25A TO-220AB STMicroelectronics 2200 pcs
TYN1025RG TYN1025RG ST/ ST/ 1400 pcs
TYN16-800RTQ IC SCR 16A 800V TO220AB WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
TYN1212 TYN1212 ST ST 20 pcs
TYN1665 TYN1665 ST ST 78 pcs
TYN16S-600CTJ TYN16S-600CTJ DPAK WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd 500 pcs
TYN104RG TYN104RG ST ST 15000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TYN16-600RTQ Details PDF